
8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

   SATURDAY 
SEPTEMBER 9, 2017

*subject to change

PROGRAM AT A GLANCE
weec2017.org

:

:

   SUNDAY 
SEPTEMBER 10, 2017

   MONDAY 
SEPTEMBER 11, 2017

   TUESDAY 
SEPTEMBER 12, 2017

   WEDNESDAY
SEPTEMBER 13, 2017

Lunch Break
[12:00 - 13:00]

[13:00 - 14:30]

Co�ee Break [14:30 - 15:00]

Welcome Reception
[16:30 - 19:00]

Parallel Sessions
 Teacher Friendly Program

[15:00 - 16:30]

   FRIDAY 
SEPTEMBER 15, 2017

Parallel Sessions
Teacher Friendly Program

[11:00 - 12:00]

Congress Evening
(Ticketed Event)

[17:00 - 20:00]

[09:00 - 10:30]

Lunch Break
[12:00 - 13:00]

[13:00 - 14:30]

Co�ee Break [14:30 - 15:00]

Parallel Sessions
 Teacher Friendly Program

[15:00 - 16:30]

[10:30 - 12:00]

Parallel Sessions
 Teacher Friendly Program

[08:30 - 10:00]

Co�ee Break [10:00 - 10:30]

Lunch Break
[12:00 - 13:00]

[13:00 - 14:30]

Networking Break

Parallel Sessions
 Research Focus

[15:00 - 16:30]

[10:30 - 12:00]

Parallel Sessions
 Research Focus

[08:30 - 10:00]

Co�ee Break [10:00 - 10:30]

Lunch Break
[12:00 - 13:00]

[13:00 - 14:30]

Networking Break

Parallel Sessions
 Research Focus

[15:00 - 16:30]

Co�ee Break [10:00 - 10:30]

Ocean Education
Evening
at the 

Vancouver Aquarium
(Ticketed Event)

[18:00 - 21:00]

[09:00 - 16:30]

Community
Outreach 
Workshop

(Various O�site Venues)
 

[17:00 - 18:30]

Parallel Sessions
 Teacher Friendly Program

Parallel Sessions
 Research Focus

[10:30 - 12:00]

[08:30 - 10:00]

Plenary Session
 Elizabeth May OC MP

Plenary Session
 Dr. David Suzuki

Plenary Session
Prof. Wade Davis

Opening Ceremony

Plenary Session
 Dr. Jeannette Armstrong

Plenary Session
Guujaaw

Plenary Session
Dr. Tara Cullis Closing Ceremony

Co�ee Break [10:30 - 11:00]

Networking Break

Optional Field
Excursions

Optional Field
Excursions


