

9 TH WORLD ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION CONGRESS

20:30

21:00

PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

*subject to change

20:30

21:00

	SEPTEMBER 9-15, 2017 VANCOUVER, BC, CANADA			*subject to change	weec2017.org	
	SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 9, 2017	SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 10, 2017	MONDAY SEPTEMBER 11, 2017	TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 12, 2017	WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 13, 2017	
8:00						8:00
9:00		Parallel Sessions Teacher Friendly Program		Parallel Sessions Research Focus	Plenary Session Dr. David Suzuki	8:30 9:00
9:30	Opening Ceremony	[08:30 - 10:00]		[08:30 - 10:00]	[08:30 - 10:00]	9:30
10:00	[09:00 - 10:30]	Coffee Break [10:00 - 10:30]		Coffee Break [10:00 - 10:30]	Coffee Break [10:00 - 10:30]	10:00
10:30 11:00 11:30	Coffee Break [10:30 - 11:00] Parallel Sessions Teacher Friendly Program	Plenary Session Guujaaw [10:30 - 12:00]	Community	Plenary Session Elizabeth May OC MP [10:30 - 12:00]	Parallel Sessions Research Focus [10:30 - 12:00]	10:30 11:00 11:30
12:00 12:30	[11:00 - 12:00] Lunch Break [12:00 - 13:00]	Lunch Break [12:00 - 13:00]	Outreach Workshop	Lunch Break [12:00 - 13:00]	Lunch Break	12:00 12:30
13:00 13:30 14:00	Parallel Sessions Teacher Friendly Program [13:00 - 14:30]	Parallel Sessions Teacher Friendly Program [13:00 - 14:30]	(Various Offsite Venues)	Parallel Sessions Research Focus [13:00 - 14:30]	Parallel Sessions Research Focus [13:00 - 14:30]	13:00 13:30 14:00
14:30	Coffee Break [14:30 - 15:00]	Coffee Break [14:30 - 15:00]	[09:00 - 16:30]	Networking Break	Networking Break	14:30
15:00 15:30 16:00	Plenary Session Dr. Jeannette Armstrong	Plenary Session Prof. Wade Davis		Plenary Session Dr. Tara Cullis	Closing Ceremony [[15:00 - 16:30]	15:00 15:30 16:00
16:30	[15:00 - 16:30]	[15:00 - 16:30]		[15:00 - 16:30]		16:30
17:00 17:30	Welcome Reception	Networking Break Parallel Sessions Teacher Friendly Program				17:00 17:30
18:00 18:30	[16:30 - 19:00]	[17:00 - 18:30]	Congress Evening (Ticketed Event)	Ocean Education		18:00 18:30
19:00			[17:00 - 20:00]	Evening at the		19:00
19:30 20:00				Vancouver Aquarium (Ticketed Event)		19:30 20:00